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Exercise [Name] – Feedback 
Your evaluation and feedback are an important part of this activity.  
	Name (optional):
	Work area:

	What were the most important things you discovered during the exercise?

	What will you do differently next time?

	What would you like to learn more about?





Please rate the following statements: 
	
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	The exercise was relevant to my needs.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The exercise was a good use of my time.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The exercise covered issues in enough detail.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The scenario was sufficiently realistic.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The exercise has increased my understanding of the considerations required to identify and address the support needs of people with disability during an emergency.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I improved my knowledge and understanding of my role in disability inclusive emergency management.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I feel more confident about my role in an emergency.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Overall, the objectives of the exercise were met.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Any other thoughts:










Thank you for your comments.
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